
(1)(a)

As a 
percentage 
of (A+B)¹

Number 
of Shares

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VIII)

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 
Group²

      

(1) Indian 
(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 7 6399841 6399841 17.73 0
(b) Central Government/ State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00
(c) Bodies Corporate 5 10963002 10963002 30.38 0
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0

Any Other
Trusts
Sub-Total (A)(1) 14 17467115 17362843 48.40 0

(2) Foreign 
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign 

Individuals)
0 0 0 0.00 0

(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0
(c) Institutions   0 0 0 0.00 0
(d) Any Other  (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

14 17467115 17362843 48.40 0

(B) Public shareholding³ NA
(1) Institutions NA
(a) Mutual Funds / UTI 23 3534080 3534080 9.79
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks 8 20481 20481 0.06
(c) Central Government / State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00
(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00
(e) Insurance Companies 5 1253434 1251434 3.47
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 26 1068658 1068058 2.96
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00
(h) Others

Foreign Financial Institutions / Banks 1 200 200 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 63 5876853 5874253 16.28

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

(VII) (IX)=(VIII)/(I
V)*100

September 2010
UNICHEM LABORATORIES LIMITED

NA
NA

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0 0.00

0.00

No of shares 
held in 

dematerialize
d form

Total shareholding as Shares Pledged or 
As a 

percentage
As a 

percentag
e of 

(A+B+C)

Name of the Company:

Cate-
gory 
code

Category of shareholder No of 
shareholde

rs

Scrip Code:                                                    506690 Quarter ended:

Total No of 
shares 

17.73
0.00

30.38
0.00

(e)
2 104272 0 0.29 0.29

48.40

0.00

0.00

16.28

0.00
0.00
0.00

48.40

9.79
0.06
0.00
0.00

0.00

3.47
2.96
0.00



As a 
percentage 
of (A+B)¹

Number 
of Shares

September 2010
UNICHEM LABORATORIES LIMITED

No of shares 
held in 

dematerialize
d form

Total shareholding as Shares Pledged or 
As a 

percentage
As a 

percentag
e of 

(A+B+C)

Name of the Company:

Cate-
gory 
code

Category of shareholder No of 
shareholde

rs

Scrip Code:                                                    506690 Quarter ended:

Total No of 
shares 

(2) Non-institutions NA
(a) Bodies Corporate 517 2620072 2605268 7.26

Individuals -
i.    Individual shareholders holding nominal share 
capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.

16154 7709872 6153928 21.36

ii.  Individual shareholders holding nominal share 
capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

30 1280255 1236439 3.55

(c) Any Other (specify)
i) Trust 9 388900 5860 1.08
ii) Directors being not promoter & Relatives 15 45323 45179 0.13
iii) Non Resident Indians 243 284261 275573 0.79
iv) Clearing Members 130 39419 39419 0.11
v) Hindu Undivided Families 376 373430 373430 1.03
vi) Foreign Corporate Bodies 1 6500 6500 0.02
Sub-Total (B)(2)  17475 12748032 10741596 35.32
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) 17538 18624885 16615849 51.60 NA

TOTAL  (A)+(B) 17552 36092000 33978692 100.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and  against which 

Depository Receipts have been issued 
0 0 0 NA NA

GRAND TOTAL  (A)+(B)+(C) 17552 36092000 33978692 NA

¹
²
³

NA  -Not applicable

For UNICHEM LABORATORIES LIMITED,

K. SUBHARAMAN
V.P - Legal & Company Secretary

Date: October 08, 2010

NA

NA

NA

(b)
21.36

3.55

For determinining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A

For definition of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A

0.13
0.79
0.11
1.03

100.00

1.08

For definition of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A

0.00

35.32
51.60

100.00

7.26

0.02


