



Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company:		UNICHEM LABORATORIES LIMITED	
Scrip Code:	506690	Quarter ended:	September 2010

Cate-	Cate- Category of shareholder		Total No of	No of shares	Total shareholding as		Shares Pledged or	
gory code		shareholde rs	shares	held in dematerialize d form	As a percentage of (A+B) ¹	As a percentag e of	Number of Shares	As a percentage
						(A+B+C)		
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=(VIII)/(I V)*100
	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	7	6399841	6399841	17.73	17.73	0	0.00
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(c)	Bodies Corporate	5	10963002	10963002	30.38	30.38	0	0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Any Other							
	Trusts	2	104272	0	0.29	0.29	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	14	17467115	17362843	48.40	48.40	0	0.00
(2)	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter	14	17467115	17362843	48.40	48.40	0	0.00
	Group $(A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)$							
(B)	Public shareholding ³						NA	NA
(1)	Institutions						NA	NA
(a)	Mutual Funds / UTI	23	3534080	3534080	9.79	9.79		
(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks	8	20481	20481	0.06	0.06		
(c)	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(e)	Insurance Companies	5	1253434	1251434	3.47	3.47		
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	26	1068658	1068058	2.96	2.96		
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(h)	Others							
	Foreign Financial Institutions / Banks	1	200	200	0.00	0.00		
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	63	5876853	5874253	16.28	16.28		



Name of the Company: UNICHEM LABORATORIES LIMITED

Scrip Code: S06690 Quarter ended: September 2010

Cate-	Category of shareholder	No of	Total No of	No of shares	Total share	holding as	Shares I	Pledged or
gory code		shareholde rs	shares	held in dematerialize	As a	As a	Number of Shares	As a percentage
couc		15		d form	of (A+B) ¹	e of	of Shares	percentage
				u ioiii	Of (III D)	(A+B+C)		
(2)	Non-institutions						NA	NA
(a)	Bodies Corporate	517	2620072	2605268	7.26	7.26		
(b)	Individuals -							
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.	16154	7709872	6153928	21.36	21.36		
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	30	1280255	1236439	3.55	3.55		
(c)	Any Other (specify)							
	i) Trust	9	388900	5860	1.08	1.08		
	ii) Directors being not promoter & Relatives	15	45323	45179	0.13	0.13		
	iii) Non Resident Indians	243	284261	275573	0.79	0.79		
	iv) Clearing Members	130	39419	39419	0.11	0.11		
	v) Hindu Undivided Families	376	373430	373430	1.03	1.03		
	vi) Foreign Corporate Bodies	1	6500	6500	0.02	0.02		
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	17475	12748032	10741596	35.32	35.32		
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	17538	18624885	16615849	51.60	51.60	NA	NA
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	17552	36092000	33978692	100.00	100.00		
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	NA	0.00	NA	NA
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	17552	36092000	33978692	NA	100.00		

¹ For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A

NA -Not applicable

For UNICHEM LABORATORIES LIMITED,

K. SUBHARAMAN

V.P - Legal & Company Secretary

Date: October 08, 2010

² For definition of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A

³ For definition of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A